

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.SBE.012
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations

WBS NO.: 6.102419.9
DATE: 5/19/2022
COUNTY: Columbus

				Chicora, PLLC		Cape Fear Lawn Control	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	4,000	HR	\$97.30	\$389,200.00 **	\$125.00	\$500,000.00
20	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	750	HR	\$102.09	\$76,567.50 **	\$150.00	\$112,500.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	200	HR	\$14.72	\$2,944.00 **	\$41.00	\$8,200.00
		TOTAL			\$468,711.50 **		\$620,700.00

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**